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Observations were drawn from Mount Bundey South (Defence) {station 014984}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9NW6531.77NNW8329.214:4628NW11.233.024.6Th1
4ESE9325.711NNW8028.912:5237SW1.232.725.8Fr2
4N8426.211NW9324.708:4624NW26.628.224.6Sa3

Calm 6034.4Calm 9127.00.635.323.8Su4
6WNW5635.04SSW7628.136.122.8Mo5
6WSW5334.72SSW7428.020:0231SE7.035.523.9Tu6
4WSW5834.64W8127.116:2944SE0.635.223.8We7
7WNW5633.9Calm 8326.715:2339W0.634.624.2Th8

13SE8025.8Calm 9724.925.423.1Fr9
Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026

56731.348427.233.824.1Mean
Calm 5325.7Calm 7424.728.222.8Lowest

13SE9335.011#9729.244SE26.636.125.8Highest
73.2Total
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